
**Achizitie directa DIBLU NYLON+SUR 6/12/42 01132
1PG=100BUC 1 PUN 20,16 20,16 DIBLU TU 10X60 60000010**

I.D.: 49732385

Data publicarii	15.09.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.299,49 RON - 1.299,49 RON

Descriere: DIBLU NYLON+SUR 6/12/42 01132 1PG=100BUC 1 PUN 20,16 20,16 DIBLU TU 10X60 6000001006000 2 CUT 5,46 10,92 DOZATOR DEZINF. LIMPIO CU SENZOR DD2000S 2 BUC 397,48 794,96 POLIST.EXTR XPS ZENTYSS G2 600X1250D 3 PAC 113,45 340,34 PROFIL UD 28X4000/0,5MM 24 BUC 5,55 133,11
